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Unaudited Financial Report (Quarterly)
At The End of Second euarter (g}l}9/2o75) of Fly 2075|076

(Rs. in '000)

s.N. Particulars This Quarter
Ending

P'reVious Quarler
Ending

Corresponding

Previous Year.

Quarter Ending

Remarks

1 Total Capital & Liabilities (1.1 to 1.7 t,225,454 L,L70,225 795,361
1.1 Paid-up Capital 32,640 28,800

Call in Advance

Rs 85,27,600

from
Promoters.

L.2 Reserves and Surplus 4q ?71 46,619 26,21t
l-.5 Debenture and Bond

1.4 Borrowings 796,473 798,963 542,360
Deposits (a+b) 31s,084 266,204 t8L,279
a, Domestic Currency 315,084 266,204 r81,279
b. Foreign Currency

1.b Income Tax Liabilities 3t2 2,027

1.7 Other Lia bilities 26,828 23,771 16,71,I

2 Totaf Assets (2.L to 2.71 L,225,454 1,170,225 805,361

2.r Cash & Bank Balance 77 ,7 52 1?C 51R 76,793
11z.z Monev at call and short Notice

2.5 Investments

2.4 Loans & Advances (a+b+c+d+e+f) r,L25,46L L,OO7,3L2 705,357
0 a. Real Estate Loan

0 1. Residential Real Estate Loan (Exceot Personal H

0 2. Business Complex & Residential Apartment

U 3. Income generating Commercial Complex Loan

0 4. Other Real Estate Loan (lncluding Land Purchas

0 b. Personal Home Loan of Rs. 10 million or less

0 c. Margin Type Loan

0 d. Term Loan

0 e. Overdraft Loan / TR Loan / WC Loan

0 f. Others |,125,461 1,001,312

2.5 Fixed Assets 8,945 9,567 R 1CO

2.6 Non Banking Assets

2.7 Other Assets 13,296 L4,828 75,032

3 Profit and Loss Account

3.1 Interest income 89,897 4) A.AO 55,035

3.2 I nterest Expense 52,596 24,756 29,820

A Net Interest lncome (3.1-3.2) 37,302 L7,684 25,2t5
3.3 Fees Commission and Discount

3.+ Other Operating Income 16,66s 8,4t1 9,89s
3.5 Foreign Exchange Gain/Loss (Net)

B Total Operating Income (A+3.3+3.4+3.5) 53,967 25,095 35,111

3.6 Staff Expenses )4 AOq 13,765 1q qqq

3.7 Other Operating Expenses 8,1,20 1 1Rq 4,542

c Operating profit Before Provision (B-3.6-3.7 21,438 9,L40 t4,674
3.8 Provision for Possible Loss q qqq 2,834 3,709

D Operating profit (C-3.8) LL,479 6,306 10,965 rAr

ll .A



).9

.10

E

Non Operating Income/Expenses (Net)

Write Back of Provision for Possible Loss 1 qq1 t,r28 392

Profit From Regular Activities (D+3.9+3.10) t3,470 7,434 11,356

5. 1l_ Extraordinary I ncome/Expenses (Net)

F Profit Before Bonus and Taxes (E+3.11) 13,470 7,434 11,356

5. )-Z Provision For Staff Bonus 1,225 676 t,032
5. _15 Provision For Tax 3,674 2,027 ? nq7

G Net Profit/Loss (F-3.12 -3.13) 8,572 4,73L 7,227

4 Ratios

4.1 Capital Fund to RWA 8.2t% 819% 9.54%

4.2 Non Performing Loan (NPL) to Total Loan 2.23% 1.74% 1.48o/c

4.3 Total Loan Loss Provision to total NPL 108.82% L21.42% L22.52%

4.4 Cost of Funds 9.67% 9.70% 8.3801

4.5 CD Ratio (Calculated as per NRB Directives) 280.72% 291,.58% 286.39"1

The above figures are subject to change upon ol herwise instructions from Statutory Auditors & Supervising Authority

ffiT{ eof aw hq-Rrq fir{qr+fi , ?orel +1 sr-{g* ly sil k{q Rq +,l sctffq (1) sq €qtqf,

cTT.E. Ros{/osq aJ m ffi6 fffirq
o.. m+' q-4ftru] ETqErre[, ilsl ilffirc sqfrft ffi(ur:- qq fu-frq q-{q@] BTT. E. Ros{/o\eq s} m TflRqra-fr

_a-___:_ -_^iilFr nrflFI 4tTT (o€{ qq c'qr<'qq'+T 4[q'ql-d qq+Il |{flq q..€.q.I?T q-drfi. rRq.FI g 
I

rqr kfuq s{-{crf,f,{

l -t,.., 
.<-,-. 

"-,I Erffi€r) | IIct er<rdt sr{crd | | (qfil+i {q | |tttt-tl
I yiy:oz" I yyvt, I lyqqtl :igyvyol eq<oz I

R.qltqrrfrq fuqdqur;
(zB) ffi+ q-4Rrqr rtEr+t *qra, 3nqrft { il<okTr+Tr d qfcc-dc rr\r+i qq fr +i T{c zpRur rqftft ftr+rur :

Fr{Tqf.+] {d dt R-i{Tr-+l qtqTd, 3irqrfr r d{qirrrT qz{emrdi T-{flq rrr :r-+oq + qfa r+qr+i o r

(q) 3nfl-ft qqrffi q{srk+ *f,{r q-r{€ffl q{iqN-{+t t+dqq-r.q-{ k+rq :

'------c* 
+''-'-i- qETts-dlE g"td{ rri m-qqr q-{qqil +-Riet_{ irra qi gs, Tar tq-artqT ts, 4a sTIqT erIfFqF-€tq(ltq t1(<] te,t qt!ntl

*.r re-r ,rr rqrrrq yF-qqrc qt'ec 11 +1-qrqFaqrE qecr, q'qr, rqyq,i aq'I el-qfq-+'gila{ffucq {rT qqf{fa fAiq..t ttqtnn
gq.4-AA_ TTTT.J< X-IE?E4T tr I q-NTqT I<!'ETTTI 

-(i(T-IPI 
qgT E'iZIq1-ZET 4Tq-Tq ER'T? TI=T EqTiT iZTIFiZI qq'FF'I CEq NITTFT

ar-a-ql' snqr rs-Rt" qn rq-[q 6q1 lqgiig\r+r q{ETq-€il-g r4ftrq q4I g-ffi'q'q' fl"jziFt-{I q-flr4T 6 | s'eTrq uT644T

?l-6rqT 7 fi{s-qeF-drql ?rfrrrkf, rfr tsilTq. qTq-FI qt-q-ir sF-d4.[ s-dr-fl€ q.qq srqer qq qR-qrrfq .rt qti irrfttd ft(r4T

B I srTF4 Tf,llTqq drd" {+rlT q?Tq F{TT]-q q-.f,q 4T q'FcFfTil gqi 4-qTEIl-$ Y{d{ rl"I Vilqq Sq"T{ 3lT-m-f, gqT

sieltriln-ql qflsqT Er-fq q{rrfl rt ztrffir 6 qrt Hrq ql+rrnr d?Tr €tq k-+T-q q-qf+r zFFio-qflg qq

-
9+llq+l(l q{lg.l +l o'l llil lqlH..l 19 lc4cDl qlq.ll6t q.l lE(cDl tg I

1qy ffi q-STs-{r-c ffid F{qr+t +qkT, qFFi zTT q-{1q qqr6q1 drk6 srct qrffi qeqT, qugstT Grrfr wqqr 6
q-qfu ffiquTFq-+. tfl{q- :

t+ aqr- iqfiq erq!-il6-a ffi 4-siC q'rcrERTrT qfu qqfq-a ffirq q+qrao+r q'@ir.q4 qk fi tiq\rfir 3|qq sid,...c#t,

Fdixr ffiN-il. qel +-+ffi +-fr Fcqrffir ErflT rr*an-{E qi ql]lq+l fqs-q-qr {i{ilq dq rrdr onifiin-ry zTlarrqT

a-rrr-tT 7 gTq'm- qq{qT si?-f, Friq iq-gwrq ilq qFI C q*ir qq-€zft qAt' q"-d d-{cqq<ll9-l cpl g!q a] qr fl+r tqr c<lFrl! Y(cnr tgrl $.

#
r\,A/ Mm?



Fr{fr 6r.{rfi {qter fffi{w $

1a1 ffip pf,{ibqT e-{qra ql €err+t td-{d C qdr ErrR r{q-+l fu r rsd C q=acT qfu slR qq-+i dq r li

re-i q..{sr-ft1.q-{rnrr6 ol ffi q-i{Trq-fi qr ffi k€-dqr rstda Filq-+l qq-[ qT fttEl-ft arqnu rrt+} t
{qF'dqT d ur flr qH. qT qqr+1 ffiqrft erw q1-+1 dn r -
rqr ti {elqf, qf q-ql-{fi fr-i-d el-Rifi 3{qrt-u l?qiwa-'"rrT E+ gq. qq-{ rT\r+1 *{ r 

=

y.Frfid vtqr+] Rt{r Frt{R Tqkr kq-frqq ' 
=
-i€

i*r T+r e-{qr+T q1q--d5 }q;q rg-fi q+-"+-d rr-{ zFRr4IT irffi e lqwt^{*'.oot "r{T "T{q 
i!ili?T.

,ri dil q-q eTiilC ,qtq...{+]' q@' dqr F-rn-4R rfr 
"a* 

e r rsk.f, F|T{ qTffi einfi-4-di f,sTI {E{Rrf, ftrflq-aFqrt*
=

il'q-{'(Rqf+T qlq(+l +l cq (<{l q?l(lql( ylfl \lcY.'{ tx | ,Yrvr\r Y/r'r'r \

.r rr?rsd q+ e.-s-{r aw qt-{fiI-fr r{i a-€rT-A gl.feT q{rq-+l g 
I

iqrq €fi q-fi-+q tqffi drrfl-ld www.nepalstock'com ot

q!qra+] rM.g :

q"RTR tqm 3r-qfir+1 qt+< q..qkl fr--q-{ur

sTProilq {-fl q{trc q-€ 3{rmc t-q o.rd-qn frc EF.riqR Tqr Frt-qF{ *{{
gqr

R,111 1,Y{o R,111
la lte q QU U

T.T|IIFTT HEIT 1*fuf,{ :

ru,r tsrqr qqtd-d ffiq q-<pr-di-+i e-q[Gm Ek €+ qqt{-d ei{q] erq ?,i-€rter std€ui ?ft*g+l g t

iq; 6.ei q-{TrfrqT ffiiqqt nsl'f o-qi vsq-q}Fffiqr ile. t

_^-$__--.+ ^."ir l qeT qq-e]|f,+T xYTl"T

(s) 3r'g-aql€d FqqI g.qqT g ud sfrEq 3l"N-€n I

q.Te[{rd $TRFT :

e.(fe[, ilrT {Ere1-sTT 6.1-ffi T5q-+i Vq*w :

q{ sffis-{q-r g-dFs-f, qrTf,r-ft nqT fr?fnlETdT srdaFFT q.q+]-qi q qkrl-a oqqT s-f,.{rfu q I y*,^q ql !--Eqfs

".g 
a +a qR ts qq qs qtoaffiqT sdfu( k-fiurf,{ u'rztr, a.?z[ i Wr s( r qqrffieofl{ Wfu-d qi nqr

n"to t*o 3n-dqq+ ci ti tdflul, qs-rT dqT qril+Tt-f,{ g_+TE\d *q I


